## Anx B - Work Completion Report

onpany         MARK LLP         Name of contractor         M.Vijayalaxming of contractor         M.Vijayalaxming of contractor         M.Vijayalaxming of work         Nature of work         pvc false ceilling vork         Vork done from date         10-10-2024         Vork done from date         10-10-2024         Vork done to date         20-10-2024         20-10-2024         20-10-2024         20-10-2024         20-10-2024         20-10-2024         20-10-2024         20-10-2024         20-10-2024         20-10-2024         20-10-2024	B B do nd coat pain 413 413	B B A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	B B A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Name of contractor   Nature of work   Nature of work	Sign: Date:	Approved	A namued I	Remarks:					T								SL No.	WO date	WO no.	DIOCA HO.	Plack no	Designat/site	Company
Name of contractor  Nature of work  Nature of work  Work done from date  Uo-10-2024  Work done to date  20-10-2024  Contractor bill no.  Details of work  2nd coat painting  2nd coat painting  Approved by QS team  Sign:  Date:	Name of contractor   M. Vijayalaxmi   SI     Nature of work   Pvc false ceilling   Du     Work done from date   10-10-2024   M     Work done to date   20-10-2024   W     Contractor bill no.   Otty   U     I	Name of contractor	Name of contractor   M. Vijayalaxmi   Sl. No. site bills reg.	Name of contractor   M.Vijayalaxmi   Sl. No. site bills reg.   O5-   Nature of work   Pvc false ceilling   Dl. site bills reg.   O5-   Work done from date   10-10-2024   M-codex bill ID.     Work done to date   20-10-2024   WO issued?   GST bill required?     Contractor bill no.   Oqty   Units   Rate ID   Rate   Approved by QS team   Optical amount including taxes for work done	Date:	y project manage	v project manager			0	9	0	0	7	6	5	-	4th floor from 406-413	3rd floor from 306-313	Block-B corridor 2nd coat painting	Unit/floor no				Block-A & Block-B	GHT	MMRK LLP
Name of contractor  Nature of work  Work done from date  Contractor bill no.  Details of work  Approved by QS team  Sign:  Date:  M.Vijayalaxmi Pvc false ceillin Povc false ceillin Pov	Name of contractor	Name of contractor	Name of contractor	Name of contractor	24													2nd coat painting	2nd coat painting								
M. Vijayalaxmi pvc false ceillir 10-10-2024 20-10-2024  To	M. Vijayalaxmi   Sl.	M. Vijayalaxmi   Sl. No. site by the false ceilling   Dt. site bills	M. Vijayalaxmi   Sl. No. site bills reg.	M. Vijayalaxmi   Sl. No. site bills reg.   Dt. site bills reg.	Date:	Sign:	Approved by QS team	- It-Oc toom													Details of work	Communication of the second	Contractor bill no.	Work done to date	Work done from date	Nature of work	Name of contractor
	SI   DI   DI   DI   DI   DI   DI   DI	Sl. No. site bills   Dt. site bills   M-codex bil   WO issued ?   GST bill req   Qty   Units	Sl. No. site bills reg.  10	Sl. No. site bills reg.   05:	the transf 3				To						-									20-10-2024	10-10-2024	pvc false ceilli	M.Vijayalaxmi

required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include - Soham, Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is

Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working

S No. Prepared By: Contractor: Work Description: Project: Company Name: 4th floor from 406-413 Deductions Beams Ceilling Block-B corridor 2nd coat painting 3rd floor from 306-313 Walls(2 sides) Item Head 2nd coat painting Lift door Electric duct door Main doors Fire door Club house opening Eleveation openings Corridor windows 2nd coat painting 2nd coat painting 2nd coat painting K.Praveen M. Vijayalaxmi Corridor painting MMRK LLP Item Description Length 16.50 2.00 5.50 10.00 20.50 690.66 392.66 1.00 4.00 25.00 8.75 4.00 6.00 16.00 6.50 6.50 11.75 9.66 Width Sign: Date: Work start date: Work end date: Approved by: 5.00 8.00 9.00 7.00 7.00 5.66 5.66 4.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 11.75 2.00 9.66 1.00 Height 0 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 9.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 No's Suresh 05-11-2024 20-10-2024 10-10-2024 2.00 8.00 3.00 2.00 18.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 6.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 Quantity E=AxBxCxD148.50 sft 352.00 sft 6215.94 sft 2552.29 sft 93.3156 sft 148.58 sft 600.00 sft 138.0625 sft 232.06 sft 28.00 sft 70.00 sft 351.00 20.00 125.00 sft 64.00 sft 78.00 1.00 sft sft sft sft units G= Sum of F Item Head Total 7954.47 7954.47 1663.14 9617.61 2783.67 618.00 6215.94

MEASUREMENT SHEET



							S V.	Sy	ption:		y Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET
			4th floor from 406-413	3rd floor from 306-313	Block-B comider 2-1	Item Head	05-11-2024	Praveen.K	Corridor painting	CHT	MMRK LLP	
		2nd coat painting			Item Description							
		7954.47 sft	7954.47 sft	ОШО	Ongntity II-it							
	1./5	1 75	1 75	Kate								
	13,920.33	1.75 13,920.33	13 020 22	Amount					Suresh	Approved By		
27,840.66				Item Head Total Remark						By		
				Remarks								



## **Labour Charges** M.Vijayalaxmi KOWKUR Hyderabad

Date: 11.11.2024

In favor of:

MMRK LLP

Project/Site:

**GHT** 

Location:

Kowkur

Type of Work: painting

Towards:

Labour Charges

S.No.		Discription	Amount	
1	Breif discription of worl	k: B-block 3rd,4th floor 2nd coat painting		
	work			11,136.40
	Total amount:	27,841.00		

Amount in words: Eleven thousand one hundred thirty six rupees only /-

Sign:	

## Allowance For Consumables M.Vijayalaxmi KOWKUR Hyderabad

Date: 11.11.2024

In favor of:

MMRK LLP

Project/Site: Location:

**GHT** Kowkur

Type of Work: painting

Toward:

Allowance For Consumables

Tor Consul	mables	
S.No.		
Breif discription Dis	Scription Amount block 3rd,4th floor 2nd coat painting	
work work: B-1	blook 2 1 4	
Indik	block 3rd,4th floor 2nd cont not in Amoun	it
Total amount:	and coat painting	
mount;		
Amount	27,841.00	5,568.20
Amount in Word: Five thousand five hun		ł
and five hun	vd 1 .	

Amount in Word: Five thousand five hundred sixty eight rupees only/-

Sign:		
	_	

## **Allowance For Equipment** M.Vijayalaxmi KOWKUR Hyderabad

Date: 11-11-2024

In favor of:

MMRK LLP

**Project/Site:** 

**GHT** 

Location:

Kowkur

Type of Work: painting

Towards:

Allowance For Equipment

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription o	f work: B-block 3rd,4th floor 2nd coat	
	painting work		11,136.40
	Total amount:	27,841.00	

Amount in Word: Eleven thousand one hundred thirty six rupees only /-

~.		
Sign:		
~		 